
Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - ROSTANT,Luke (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4,
S2W6,
S2W8 [=3]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: TCB
22

(T1)

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W11 [=8]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room:
ENG
Lecture
Theatre 1

M
on

da
y

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
ESST 3006
Staff:
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: FST
113

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4,
S2W6,
S2W8 [=3]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: FST
114

(T2)

Lab, Wks S2W5, S2W7, S2W9, S2W11 [=4]

Course: BIOL 2464
Staff: HULME,Mark; ROSTANT,Luke
Rooms: FST LS1; FST LS2

(L1)

Lab, Wks S2W4-S2W12
[=9]

Course: ESST 3006
Staff: ROSTANT,Luke
Room: FST CSL2

(L1)

T
ue

sd
ay

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W12 [=9]

Course:
ESST 3006
Staff:
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: FST
113

Lab, Wks S2W4-S2W12
[=9]

Course: ESST 3006
Staff: ROSTANT,Luke
Room: FST CSL2

(L2)W
ed
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Semester_2_TT2025_2026
Staff timetable - ROSTANT,Luke (Wks S2W4-S2W12)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00PM

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4,
S2W6,
S2W8 [=3]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: TCB
22

(T3)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Lecture,
Wks S2W4-
S2W11 [=8]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: TLC
LT E

Tutorial,
Wks S2W4,
S2W6,
S2W8 [=3]

Course:
BIOL 2464
Staff:
HULME,
Mark;
ROSTANT,
Luke
Room: TCB
31

(T4)

Lab, Wks S2W5, S2W7, S2W9, S2W11 [=4]

Course: BIOL 2464
Staff: HULME,Mark; ROSTANT,Luke
Rooms: FST LS1; FST LS2

(L2)

Fr
id

ay

Lab, Wks S2W5, S2W7, S2W9, S2W11 [=4]

Course: BIOL 2464
Staff: HULME,Mark; ROSTANT,Luke
Rooms: FST LS1; FST LS2

(L3)

S
at

S
un
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